
Date Particulars  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Day

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thur

April 2025

School Calendar

Fri

 Third Saturday - Holiday

Sat

Ambedkar Jayanti - Public Holiday
69

Re-Opens Day (Class I to X)

 Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

World Art Day

World Earth Day

-Break-Wed

Rama Navami

 Easter Sunday

Maundy Thursday Holiday

Celebration of World Art and Earth Day

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL

Investiture Ceremony



School Calendar

May 2025

Date Particulars  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Day

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Thur

Mon

Sat

Wed

Fri

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed 

Fri

Sat

Sun

Tue

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

70

Summer Vacation

Sun

Tue

Thur

Mon

Sat

Fri

Thur

Wed

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



Sun

School Calendar

June 2025

Date Particulars  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Day

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed 

Thur

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

29

30

Wed

Thur

Summer Vacation

71

Re-Opens Day (Class I to X)

Re-Opens Day (LKG/ UKG / Nursery)

Re-Opens Day (Nursery)

International Yoga Day

PTA General Body Meeting

PTA (Class I & II)

Mon

Third Saturday Holiday

Id - ul - Zuha (Bakri id)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 1 (Class I to X)

Konkani Day 

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

July 2025
Date Particulars  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31

Day

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thur

Pilar Society Day - Discretionary Holiday 

Fri

Sat

Sun

Third Saturday - Holiday 

72

Wed

Van Mahotsav Day (Class I to X)

Open Day (Class I to X) 

Monsoon Mania (Pre-Primary) 

Monsoon Mania (Pre-Primary) Thur

Van Mahotsav Week (Pre-Primary)

Van Mahotsav Day  Celebration (Pre-Primary)

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL

Inter House Football 

Inter House Football (Final)



School Calendar

August 2025

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Third Saturday - Holiday 

Sun

Mon

Tue

31

Wed

Social Science Day ( III - X) Class 

73Independence Day

National Sports Day

Thur

Sat

Fri

Independence Day Celebration (Pre-Primary)

Monsoon Mania (Pre-Primary) 

Sun

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration & Competition

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL

Exhibition Games (Class I - X)



School Calendar

September 2025

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Third Saturday - Holiday

th th* Half Yearly Exam - 10  to 16  September 2025 (Class I to X)

74

EID - AL- FITR

Foundation Day of Society of Pilar

World Tourism Day

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Id - e - Milad

RE -  OPEN 

Teacher’s Day Celebration

Tue

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

Half Yearly Exam ( Class I to X)

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

October 2025

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

Wed

Thur

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Tue

31

Wed

Wed

Gandhi Jayanti - Public Holiday 

Diwali Vacation 

Thur

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) - Public Holiday
  

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Third Saturday Holiday

75

Cleanliness Drive (Class I to X) / 
Fancy Dress Competition (Community Helpers)  

 Walkathon (5 Kms) / Pledge - Swatchata 

World Mental Health Day

Fri

Open Day

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 
Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali Vacation 

Diwali  Competition (Pre-Primary) 

Diwali Celebration (Pre-Primary) 

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

November 2024

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Thur

Fri

Fri

Fr. Agnelo's Day (Our Patron)

Sat

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Third Saturday Holiday76 Sat

Sun

Re-Open

Children’s Day Celebration

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Periodic Test 2 (Class I to X)

Fun with Cooking (No Bag Day)(Pre-Primary) 

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

December 2025
Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

31

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Feast of St. Francis Xavier - Public Holiday

Christmas Holidays / Complex Program

Christmas Day - Public Holiday 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays

Goa Liberation Day

Carol Singing Competition / Christmas Celebration
Winter Wonderland (Pre-Primary)

International Day of Persons with Disabilities

77

Wed

Annual Day

Christmas Competition (Pre-Primary) 

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

January 2026

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thur

Thur

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon Republic Day 

31

  Feast of St. Joseph Vaz - Discretionary Holiday

Tue

Third Saturday - Holiday

Inter House Fair / Traditional Games

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

P.T.A. General Body Meeting

78

Dance Competition (Pre - Primary)

Re- Open   Pre Board

Sat

Pre Board

Pre Board

Pre Board

Pre Board

School Picnic

  Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Primary)

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

February 2026

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

Wed

Sun

Mon

Tue

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

Maha Shivratri - Public Holiday

Thur

Thur

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

79

Yearly Exam ( Class IX) 

Yearly Exam ( Class IX) 

Yearly Exam ( Class IX)    Hindi Competition (UKG) 

Yearly Exam ( Class IX) 

Yearly Exam ( Class IX)

Inter House Chess / School  Picnic (Pre - Primary)

Third Saturday 

Sat Yearly Exam ( Class I to VIII)     Graduation Day (UKG)

Quiz Competition (UKG)

Clay Moulding Competition (Nur/LKG)

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

March 2026

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

Wed

Sun

Mon

Tue

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

31

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Holi - Public Holiday

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

 
Open Day Class (Class I - VIII)

80

 Gudi Padwa - Public Holiday

 
Yearly   (  to )Exam Class I VIII

Tue

Re-Open for new Academic Year

Id - Ul- Fitr

Third Saturday

Rama Navami

Mahavir Jayanti   Funday (Nur/LKG)

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL



School Calendar

April 2026

Date Particulars  Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

Easter Sunday

Holy Saturday

Good Friday

Maundy Thursday

Ambedkar Jayanti - Public Holiday

81World Art Day

World Earth Day

Third Saturday

FR. AGNEL CENTRAL SCHOOL


